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FABRICS WITH ULTRA-FRESH*

Keeping window blinds fresh and clean is a
necessity in commercial sectors, especially
healthcare institutions, and the home.

Louvolite offer fabrics that prevent unwanted
microbial growth with the addition of Ultra-Fresh.

When treated with Ultra-Fresh the fabric provides
proven protection against the growth of odour
causing bacteria, fungi, mildew and moulds.

It also prevents stains that can be caused by
bacteria and fungi resulting in fabric that is fresher
and cleaner for longer.

With a wide range of light filtering and blockout
fabrics available, it makes sense to choose
Louvolite window blinds treated with Ultra-fresh
where health and well-being is a priority.

*Ultra-Fresh® is a registered trademark of Microban Products Company.
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Ultra-Fresh treated window blinds are easy to maintain and will preserve their antimicrobial properties
even after washing. Perfect for food preparation and serving areas like kitchens and canteens.
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Fabric

Birdsong
Carnival

Carnival Blackout
Chatsworth
Como

Coppice

Cotton Flower
Dapple SPC+

Ex-Lite

Festival SPC Low E

Festival SR
Flores
Guardian
Lily

Marble
Mineral
Night Night
Night Safari
Olive
Ophelia
Peacock
Reverie

Ritz
Romany
Swedish Birch
Sweet Pea
Terrazzo
Vermont

Voile

Colourways
Roller
Vertical
Panel
Pleated

Max Width
(cm)

N
o
o

205

205

215

205

205

205

200

183

210

210

205

200

205

183

205

205

205

205

205

205

183

205

175

205

205

210

200

210
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PP LOUVOLITE

Ultra-fresh*

Greenshield

Coronasafe
SPC®

UV (%)

100

94-100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

95-100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

64-88

100

100

100

79-95

67-100

79-81

ultrafresh

antimicrobial technology

DIM
out

2-4

2-3

2-3

1-2

Wipe Clean
Recycled
Content
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