



ANTIMICROBIAL TREATED WINDOW BLINDS

LOUVOLITE

## PROVEN PROTECTION

FABRICS WITH ULTRA-FRESH\*

Keeping window blinds fresh and clean is a necessity in commercial sectors, especially healthcare institutions, and the home.

Louvolite offer fabrics that prevent unwanted microbial growth with the addition of Ultra-Fresh.

When treated with Ultra-Fresh the fabric provides proven protection against the growth of odour causing bacteria, fungi, mildew and moulds. It also prevents stains that can be caused by bacteria and fungi resulting in fabric that is fresher and cleaner for longer.

With a wide range of light filtering and blockout fabrics available, it makes sense to choose Louvolite window blinds treated with Ultra-fresh where health and well-being is a priority.

\*Ultra-Fresh® is a registered trademark of Microban Products Company.









Ultra-Fresh treated window blinds are easy to maintain and will preserve their antimicrobial properties even after washing. Perfect for food preparation and serving areas like kitchens and canteens.





Fabric	Colourways	Roller	Vertical	Panel	Pleated	Max Width (cm)	FR	во	MR	Ultra-fresh*	Greenshield	Coronasafe	SPC®	UV (%)	DIM out	Wipe Clean	Recycled Content	Fabrics featuring the Greenshield mark have been tested to confirm no hamful VOC's or hazardous substances will be released to the environment in quantities that are recognised as potentially dangerous to occupants of dwellings or buildings.	
Birdsong	2	•		•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	ed to cc environ	olockout
Carnival	20	•	•	•		205	•			•	•	•		94-100	2-4	•	•	een test d to the upants	ing, 5: b
Carnival Blackout	10	•	•	•		205	•	•		•	•	•		100	5	•	•	have be released s to occ	fabric.
Chatsworth	3	•	•	•		215				•	•			100	3			ld mark will be angerou	d by the
Como	3	•	•	•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	eenshie stances ntially da	t blocke ering, 4
Coppice	3	•		•		205				•	•			100	2-3			g the Gr lous sub as poter	UV light
Cotton Flower	3	•	•	•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	-abrics featuring VOC's or hazard are recognised a	UV %: The % of UV light blocked by the fabric. DIM out: 1: low light filtering, 4: high light filtering, 5: blockout
Dapple SPC+	6	•	•	•		200	•			•	•		•	100	3	•			
Ex-Lite	10	•	•	•		183	•	•	•	•				100	5	•			
Festival SPC Low E	10				•	210	•			•	•		•	100	2-3			our causi	oric that Especia
Festival SR	8				•	210				•	•			100	2			th of odd	f the fab
Flores	2	•		•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	nst the growt	everse o
Guardian	12	•	•	•		200	•			•	•			95-100	2-3	•		gainst thess.	to the re
Lily	3	•		•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	ssh* protects agai g fabric freshness. ark of Microban Produ	pplied :
Marble	1	•	•			183	•	•	•	•				100	5			resh* pr ng fabric mark of M	oating a
Mineral	8	•	•	•		205				•	•			100	2-3			ulltra-F oreservir redtrade	ective c ght mo glare.
Night Night	1	•				205	•	•		•	•	•		100	5		•	ated with d fungi, 1 is a registe	olar prot filters li educing
Night Safari	1	•				205	•	•		•	•	•		100	5		•	A fabric treated with Ultra-Fresh* protects against the growth of odour causing bacteria and fungi, preserving fabric freshness.	${\rm SPC}^n$ is a solar protective coating applied to the reverse of the fabric that reflects and filters light more effectively than conventional fabrics. Especially useful for reducing glare.
Olive	2	•	•	•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	A fa bac	
Ophelia	2	•		•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	lind,	navirus.
Peacock	1	•		•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	fully blackout blind, vironments.	nst coro
Reverie	1	•	•	•		183	•	•	•	•				100	5			fully blackou	s from t
Ritz	4	•	•	•		205				•	•			64-88	1-2	•		create a	onavirus
Romany	4	•	•	•		175	•	•	•	•				100	5	•		oes not ne blind igh moi	safe" he % of cor
Swedish Birch	1	•		•		205	•			•	•	•		100	3		•	fabric d dge of tl ole for h	Corona:
Sweet Pea	3	•		•		205	•			•	•	•		100	2-3		•	FR: Flame Retardant BO: Blockout Fabric - Blockout fabric does not create BHO: Blockout Fabric - Blockout fabric does not create MR - Moisture Resistant Suitable for high moisture v	ouvolite e elimin
Terrazzo	4	•	•	•		210				•	•			79-95	2-3			rdant abric - B htstrike Resistan	with Lc pronasafi an hour.
Vermont	6	•	•	•		200	•			•	•			67-100	2-3	•		FR: Flame Retardant BO: Blockout Fabric there will be lightstril MR - Moisture Resisf	Fabrics treated with Louvolite Coronasafe" help protect against coronavirus. On contact, Coronasafe eliminates 99% of coronavirus from the fabric's surface within an hour.
Voile	8	•	•	•	•	210	•			•	•			79-81	1-2	•		FR: Fla BO: Blc there w MR - M	Fabrics On cor surface

## SBI Ltd 0800 0742 721 sbiproducts.co.uk



